Manufactured in the UK
Fitted & pre-wired controller
Removable lid for access
External and internal mounting options
TWIN FAN UNIT
RANGE up to 1.4m3/s
ECOTECH TWIN FAN RANGE
1

J2-12 – 0V for Stop / Run Input
J2-12 – Remote Low / High Fan Speed Select Input, Volt Free Contacts
J2-14 – 0V for Remote Low / High Input
ECO-PTF-200, ECO-RTF-200
ECO-PTF-250, ECO-RTF-250
ECO-PTF-315, ECO-RTF-315
ECO-PTF-355, ECO-RTF-355
ECO-PTF-400, ECO-RTF-400
ECO-PTF-450, ECO-RTF-450
ECO-PTF-450-3, ECO-RTF-450-3
18
ATTENUATORS
Model
Details Insertion Losses (dB)
Inner Ømm Outer Ømm Lmm Kg 63Hz 125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1kHz 2kHz 4kHz 8kHz
ECO-ATT-200-600 200 300 600 5.5 0 3 7 16 22 20 13 10
ECO-ATT-200-900 200 300 900 7.6 2 5 10 19 30 31 16 11
ECO-ATT-250-600 250 355 600 7.7 1 2 6 13 19 15 8 6
ECO-ATT-250-900 250 355 900 10.6 2 3 9 17 26 21 13 8
ECO-ATT-315-600 315 400 600 9.2 0 1 4 10 12 7 4 4
ECO-ATT-315-900 315 400 900 12.6 1 2 6 15 21 15 8 7
ECO-ATT-355-600 355 555 600 15 1 3 9 11 12 7 5 4
ECO-ATT-355-900 355 555 900 20.4 2 5 11 16 19 14 8 7
ECO-ATT-400-600 400 600 600 16.2 1 4 10 12 14 7 6 5
ECO-ATT-400-900 400 600 900 22 2 5 12 19 20 14 8 8
ECO-ATT-450-600 450 650 600 22.8 1 4 6 12 13 6 4 4
ECO-ATT-450-900 450 650 900 31.1 3 6 12 20 18 8 6 5
PTF Inlet & Outlet, RTF Inlet
RTF Outlet
Model
Details Insertion Losses (dB)
Wmm Hmm Lmm Kg 63Hz 125Hz 250Hz 500Hz 1kHz 2kHz 4kHz 8kHz
ECO-ATT-400-270-900 400 270 900 3 6 11 20 25 25 15 8
ECO-ATT-500-345-900 500 345 900 4 7 13 25 32 32 23 15
ECO-ATT-630-420-900 630 420 900 4 7 13 25 32 32 23 15
ECO-ATT-710-450-900 710 450 900 5 9 16 30 39 39 31 26
ECO-ATT-800-490-900 800 490 900 5 9 16 30 39 39 31 26
ECO-ATT-900-540-900 900 540 900 5 9 16 30 39 39 31 26
ECO-ATT-900-540-900 900 540 900 5 9 16 30 39 39 31 26
About us
At Ecotech Ventilation we pride ourselves on our range of expertly designed, high quality, highly
efficient heat recovery units, brought to you at an economically competitive price.